
Funding Payments Calendar 2019 

 Spring Period 2019 Summer Period 2019 Autumn Period 2019 

Maximum amount of funding available for those 
entitled to 15 / 30 hours funding: 

180 / 360 hours funding 165 / 330 hours funding 225 / 450 hours funding 

Funded weeks can be offered between: 1st January – 31st March 1st April – 31st August 1st September – 31st December 

MAXIMUM funding available, ONLY if there are 
banked or unused hours from previous periods 

195 / 390 hours funding  330 / 660 hours funding 255 / 510  hours funding 

Headcount task available  from: Wednesday 2nd January 2019 Monday 1st April 2019 Monday 2nd September 2019 

Headcount task deadline date: Wednesday 16th January 2019 Monday 29th April 2019 Wednesday 18th September 2019 

Final payment will be made by: Friday 15th February 2019 Friday 31st May 2019 Wednesday 23rd October 2019 

Adjustment task available from: Monday 18th February 2019 Monday 3rd June 2019 Monday 28th October 2019 

Adjustment task deadline date: Wednesday 27th Feb 2019 Wednesday 12th June 2019 Wednesday 13th November  2019 

Adjustment and initial payment for following term 
will be paid by: 

Friday 29th March 2019 Friday 12th July 2019 Wednesday 18th December  2019 

Updated 7 March 2019 

Please process children’s records as early as possible.  You can submit these and then add late additions nearer to the end of the task deadline date.  We are unable to 

manually amend any changes of children hours or those that are missed off the adjustment task, so you will not get paid for these children. 

If you are having any difficulties logging into the provider portal please follow the steps below: 

• If you have previously logged in, it is likely you will need to reset your password – you can do this yourself from the home page or visit: 
https://resources.leicestershire.gov.uk/feee for full guidance 

• If you have NOT previously logged in and cannot locate your log in details please email feee@leics.gov.uk and we will reissue them. 
 

HMRC 30 HOURS HELPLINE 0300 123 4097  LCC PROVIDER ONLY FUNDING HELPLINE 0116 305 5788       LCC 2 YEAR OLD HELPLINE 0116 305 6208 
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